SR.NO NATURE

CONOCUAWNR

defective 19-7-2025

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE FILE 19-07-25

TOKEN NO.
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BAIL
CRLR
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BAIL
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BAIL
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FILE NO
8
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12
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13
134
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28
81
70
15

29
19

DATE
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17/07/25
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17/07/25
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17/07/25
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17/07/25
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17/07/25
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1457157
1459137
1464857
1473267
1462517
1459097
1462357
1463167
1461347
1460977
1460917
1458817
1460987
1462067
1462007
1462997
1461377
1462467
1467447
1460657
1462267
1458517
1458137

1459277
1462407

1460937
1461787
1457187
1457267
1459297
1461077
1467387
1467297
1457927
1461667
1460337
1462157
1470837
1457477
1460837
1459557
1458637
1460677
1462237
1461907
1457847
1461107
1459037
1461887
1457997
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ADVOCATE NAME

RAM VISHAL MISHRA
SYED WAJID ALI

DINESH PRATAP SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA
HRIDAY RA) TRIPATHI
VISHESH RAJVANSHI
NEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY
SAURABH KUMAR
SUDARSHAN SINGH
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
ARJUN KUMAR GAUTAM
VIVEK YADAV

GAMBHIR SINGH
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
RAGHUBIR SINGH
PRANAV TIWARY

AJAY SINGH YADAV
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ABHINAV GAUR

ARVIND SINGH

M.A ABBASI(RECEIVED)
SARTHAK SINGH
AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH

SATISH SHARMA
SYED ALI IMAM

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
SURYA BHAN DUBEY
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH..
PRAYOGENDRA PAL SINGH
SAROJ KUMAR DUBEY
SURENDRA KUMAR

YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
SUMANT KUMAR TIWARI
A.N PANDEY

KAUSHAL MISHRA

GAURAV TIWARI

RAJEEV TIWARI

PRASHANT TRIPATHI
ABHISHEK YADAV

RAJ KUMAR KHANNA
PRASHANT JI PANDEY
PERDEEP KUMAR BISHNOI
SWATI AGARWAL SRIVASTAVA
RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
JAY SINGH YADAV

VISHAL SINGH

RAJEEV CHADDHA
KAMLESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAM NARESH SINGH

R.P TRIPATHI



ABAIL
BAIL
A528

BAIL
BAIL
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A528
CRLA
BAIL
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BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
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BAIL
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A528
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defective 19-7-2025

1467407
1459197
1457897

1465627
1470967
1474337
1462827
1458297
1457377
1444267
1462527
1460407
1463097
1457727
1467947
1461567
1463357
1460827
1470337
1465327
1466887
1468117
1467827
1468487
1465357
1465607
1474067
1468617
1473797
1471017
1469387
1467397
1473867
1468387
1474837
1469347
1473107
1474007
1474197
1469237
1468297
1475007
1474167
1470247
1468827
1467567
1471767
1473757
1471567
1473227
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AKHILESH KUMAR KHARE
A.Z KHAN
SHUBHAM JADAUN

RAJESH KUMAR

AKHILESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
SHAD KHAN..

ADNAN AAMIR(RECEIVED)
VISHVESHWAR MANI TRIPATHI
SURYA BHAN DUBEY

DILEEP KUMAR PANDEY
ARVIND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
AKASH KUMAR NISHAD
AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
SANJAY SINGH

PIYUSH PATEL

DEEPAK SINGH..

RISHABH KUMAR (RECEIVED)
VIVEK SINGH

CHOUDHARY DILNISAR
RITESH KUMAR SINGH
SHARAD KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
VIVEK SINGH

DEWARSHI KUMAR RAI
VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAJESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY
JANARDHAN PRASAD TRIPATHI
AMIT KUMAR PANDEY

RAVI KANT SHUKLA

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
MOHD AFZAL(RECEIVED)

J.P YADAV

PANKA) DUBEY

SATISH CHANDRA DUBEY
NEERA) DUBE

HARSH MISHRA
NASIRUZZAMAN

ZAHID KHAN

NAFEES AHMAD..

SAURABH PANDEY

KASHI NATH SINGH YADAV
MUNNA PANDEY

RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA
ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA
VIJAY BABU

ARCHANA TIWARI

SOHAN LAL YADAV



defective 19-7-2025
101 TACR 108 18/07/25 1469177 SYED IMRAN IBRAHIM(RECEIVED)

102 BAILC 34 18/07/25 1466017 KRISHNA MOHAN GARG
103 A528 169 18/07/25 1471367 SHESHADRI TRIVEDI

104 A528 140 18/07/25 1470827 DEEPAK KUMAR PAL

105 A528 148 18/07/25 1471397 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
106 A528 33 18/07/25 1465747 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY

107 A528 164 18/07/25 1471827 MOHD NAUSHAD

108 A528 100 18/07/25 1468737 DEEPAK KUMAR

109 BAIL 146 18/07/25 1474257 SHIVA PANDEY..

110 A528 155 18/07/25 1471387 K.D TIWARI

111 A528 105 18/07/25 1468997 SANJEEV MISHRA GANA
112 A528 75 18/07/25 1467757 ADEEL AHMAD KHAN

113 A528 187 18/07/25 1472517 RAM PRASAD DUBEY

114 BAILC 35 18/07/25 1465857 KRISHNA MOHAN GARG
115 A528 208 18/07/25 1473597 MOHD SAMIUZZAMAN KHAN
116 A528 249 18/07/25 1474547 YATINDRA KR DUBEY

117 A528 118 18/07/25 1470027 ABRAR AHMAD

118 A528 166 18/07/25 1472237 RAMA SHANKER MISHRA
119 BAIL 70 18/07/25 1467967 AJAlI KUMAR SINGH

120 BAIL 142 18/07/25 1473937 VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
121 A528 83 18/07/25 1468177 SRI PRAKASH RAI

122 BAIL 134 18/07/25 1473637 JITENDRA SINGH

123 BAIL 89 18/07/25 1469607 ).P.S JADAUN

124 A528 136 18/07/25 1470767 UDAI CHANDANI

125 BAILC 58 18/07/25 1467457 VINOD KUMAR TRIPATHI
126 A528 86 18/07/25 1468327 MUKUL KUMAR

127 BAIL 924 18/07/25 1470367 ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY
128 A528 138 18/07/25 1470977 KAMAL KAUSHAL UPADHYAY
129 A528 145 18/07/25 1471147 JAlI PRAKASH YADAV

130 A528 180 18/07/25 1472307 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

131 BAIL 1 18/07/25 1464577 RAJENDRA SINGH PARIHAR
132 BAIL 65 18/07/25 1467687 CHANDAN KUMAR JAISWAL..
133 ABAIL 5 18/07/25 1466857 CHOUDHARY DILNISAR

134 A528 237 18/07/25 1474217 RAM ASHISH YADAV

135 A528 109 18/07/25 1469327 MIRZA ALI ZULFAQAR

136 A528 5 18/07/2025 1464637 PAVAN KUMAR

137 A528 13 18/07/2025 1464897 SAROJ KUMAR DUBEY

138 A528 61 18/07/2025 1467037 RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA

139 A528 197 18/07/2025 1472967 AJAY DWIVEDI

140 A528 50 18/07/2025 1466637 KUMAR BEENU SINGH

141 A528 18 18/07/2025 1465337 ANURAG VAJPEYI

142 CRLR 16 18/07/2025 1468797 DINESH KUMAR (RECEIVED)
143 A528 139 18/07/2025 1475207 BHASKAR SINGH

144  A528 240 18/07/2025 1474557 AKSHANSH

145 A528 58 18/07/2025 1466897 SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA
146 A528 242 18/07/2025 1475107 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
147 A528 178 18/07/2025 1472697 T.P DUBEY

148 A528 7 18/07/2025 1464707 PREM BABU VERMA

149 A528 151 18/07/2025 1471327 MANISH KUMAR PATHAK

150 A528 135 18/07/2025 1470657 SIDDHARTH JAISWAL

Page 3



defective 19-7-2025
151 CRLR 27 18/07/2025 1470597 ANURAG YADAV

152 A528 163 18/07/2025 1471727 BIRENDRA SINGH KHOKHER
153 A528 41 18/07/2025 1466277 DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
154 CRLR 11 18/07/2025 1467477 A.D SINGH

155 ABAILC 41 18/07/2025 1474727 VIKAS YADAV

156 CRLR 1 18/07/2025 1464607 RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
157 ABAIL 3 18/07/2025 1465197 NARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI..
158 CRLR 31 18/07/2025 1474047 SATYENDRA KUMAR SINGH
159 CRLR 4 18/07/2025 1465017 S.C PANDEY

160 CRLA 40 18/07/2025 1473997 GIRISH KUMAR SINGH

161 CRLA 4 18/07/2025 1464947 SAURABH KUMAR

162 CRLA 28 18/07/2025 1470567 ANAND ]I MISHRA

163 A528 183 18/07/2025 1472567 JAWAHIR YADAV

164 BAIL 119 18/07/2025 1472117 KULDEEP SINGH

165 A528 176 18/07/2025 1472347 MOHD WASEEM

166 BAIL 47 18/07/2025 1466487 KRISHNA KANT YADAV

167 BAIL 126 18/07/2025 1472677 P.C SRIVASTAVA

168 BAIL 131 18/07/2025 1473447 SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
169 BAIL 125 18/07/2025 1472637 VIKAS SRIVASTAVA

170 A528 227 18/07/2025 1474037 KRIPESH MISHRA

171 A528 217 18/07/2025 1473657 ASHISH KUMAR

172 A528 195 18/07/2025 1472897 PAVAN KUMAR SINGH

173 A528 243 18/07/2025 1474927 SANJAI SRIVASTAVA

174 A528 229 18/07/2025 1474147 PAVAN KUMAR

175 BAIL 78 18/07/2025 1469497 RAJIV SISODIA

176 A528 132 18/07/2025 1470857 MANOJ KUMAR

177 BAIL 5 18/07/2025 1464537 TUFAIL HASAN

178 A528 181 18/07/2025 1472287 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

179 ABAIL 29 18/07/2025 1473917 OM PRAKASH MISHRA

180 A528 220 18/07/25 1473737 JITENDRA SINGH

181 CRLR 22 18/07/2025 1469427 SANDEEP KUMAR DUBEY
182 ABAIL 16 18/07/25 1468847 RAM SEWAK

183 CRLR 7 18/07/25 1465797 DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
184 CRLR 6 18/07/25 1465287 SANTOSH KUMAR GIRI

185 CRLR 18 18/07/25 1468867 HARENDRA PRASAD YADAV
186 CRLA 18 18/07/25 1468937 S.N YADAV

187 CRLA 22 18/07/25 1469697 MANISH KUMAR JAIN

188 CRLR 34 18/07/25 1474487 SATENDRA KUMAR

189 CRLR 19 18/07/25 1468897 VINAY KUMAR SHARMA..

REDEFECT 19-07-2025

1 BAIL 190 15/07/2025 1441107 LAXMI SHANKAR YADAV

2 ABAIL 29 10/07/2025 1395057 SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
3 BAIL 186 15-07-2025 1441087 SUDARSHAN SINGH

4 A528 192 09/07/2025 1384227 VINOD SHANKAR TRIPATHI

5 A528 189 14/07/2025 1425467 KULDEEP JOHRI(RECEIVED)

6 CRLR 4 15/07/2025 1430137 AMARNATH TIWARI

7 A528 208 15/07/2025 1439287 DEEP CHANDRA JOSHI

8 BAIL 63 21/05/2025 1057865 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

BAIL

CRLA
CRLR
A528
CRLR
CRLA
A528
CRLA

67
23
18
170

43
204
30

15-07-2025
26/06/2025
03/07/2025
15/07/2025
28/06/2025
14/07/2025
10/07/2025
16/07/2025

defective 19-7-2025

1433637
1277136
1330287
1437287
1284126
1425187
1398337
1449287

Page 5

AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY
SATYADEEP SINGH GAUTAM
ARUN KUMAR SINGH
PURNIMA

SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA

V.K BARNAWAL



defective 19-7-2025
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